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ccessories Cable Organizers are professional products designed for cable management in cabinets in system rooms. These organizers opti-
mize the cable arrangements in the cabin, preventing cable confusion and offering a more functional use.

1U 19” Cable Brush Organizer

1U 19” Cable  Organizer With 5 Hook

Compatibility and Size 
19” 1U Standard: These organizers are 19 inches wide and 1U high and are fully compatible with the 
cabinet and rack systems in the system rooms. 
Hooked Structure: The hooked design ensures that the cables are placed properly, which facilitates 
cable arrangement and speeds up access. 
 
Material and Structural Durability 
Metal Body: It is made using sturdy and durable metal material, which ensures long-term reliability. 
Brushed Design: The brushes prevent dust and dirt from entering the cabin at the transition points of 
the cables and ensure the safe placement of the cables. 
 
Thermal Management and Air Flow 
Air Flow Control: The brushed structure regulates the air flow inside the cabinet. By preventing the 
mixing of hot and cold air flows, it increases the efficiency of cooling systems and ensures more stable 
operation of equipment. 
Thermal Barrier Function: By separating hot/cold air flows, it improves in-cabin temperature control 
and prevents overheating. 
 
Functional Use 
Cable Management: Prevents cable clutter, which provides a more organized and organized cabin 
interior structure in the system room. This feature offers easier access to cables during system mainte-
nance and updates. 
Aesthetic and Tidy Appearance: The brushed design makes the cabin interior look clean and tidy, 
creating a professional environment.Jul. 
These organizations play a critical role in terms of cable management and thermal regulation in the 
system rooms, contributing to the long service life and trouble-free operation of equipment.

CABLE ORGANIZERS

Preliminary Description

Technical Specifications
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COMPATIBLE CABINETS / DIMENSIONS

The Name of The Product

DYNAmic Se-
ries Sewn Type 

Cabinets 
W (Width) x 

D (Depth)mm

DYNAmic 
Series Sewn 
Type Server  

Cabinets  
W (Width)x 

D (Depth)mm

NETbox Series 
Wall Type  
Cabinets  

W (Width) x  
D (Depth)mm

19” NETbox 
Series SOHO 

Wall 
Type  

Cabinets  
W (Width) x  

D (Depth)
mm

19” NETbox 
HOME Series 

Wall 
Type of 

Cabinets W 
(Width)x  

D (Depth)mm

NETbox Slim 
Series Cabinets 

W (Width) x  
D (Depth)mm

DYNAframe Frame Systems 
W 530 x D (Depth)mm

*1U 19” Cable  Brush Organizer
*1U 19” Cable Organizer With 5 Hook

600x600
600x800

600x1000
800x600
800x800

800x1000

600x1000
800x1000

600x450
600x600

600x450+15

540x300
540x400

600x150
600x300 522x480

Single Roof d80 Frame Unit D:380mm. 
Double Roof d80 Frame Unit D:670mm. 
Double Roof d80 Frame Unit D:870mm. 

Double Roof d80 Frame Unit D:1070mm. 
Single Roof d160 Frame Unit D:460mm.

DIMENSIONS
The Name of The Product Dimensions Package Dimensions Net Weight

1U 19” Cable  Brush Organizer 482x72x44 490x80x50 0.32

1U 19” Cable  Organizer With 5 Hook 482x12x44 490x20x50 0.25

CABLE ORGANIZERS


